
1.85 m 1.83 m 1.7 m
02-16-86 Uruguay 03-30-86 Spain 11-11-83 Germany

Defender (8) Defender (8) Defender (8)

7 36 1 10 23 1 4 24 4

C 3 C 4 C 2

11/31/66 FC: 3 4 12/32/66 FC: 4 6 11/14/66 FC: 1 6

11- 2 24 51- 32 11- 2 34 51- 31 11- 2 37 51- 28

12- 45 24 52- 23 12- 27 24 52- 48 12- 44 40 52- 33

13- 29 3 53- 46 13- 34 3 53- 22 13- 22 3 53- 21

14- 34 47 54- 50 14- 37 47 54- 50 14- 33 47 54- 50

15- 40 25 55- 46 15- 28 46 55- 6 15- 41 22 55- 37

16- 27 29 56- 26 16- 35 42 56- 33 16- 30 21 56- 25

21- 31 36 61- 40 21- 42 29 61- 32 21- 31 34 61- 41

22- 23 45 62- 26 22- 4 26 62- 49 22- 21 45 62- 39

23- 48 48 63- 48 23- 48 48 63- 48 23- 28 42 63- 48

24- 41 29 64- 33 24- 42 5 64- 27 24- 36 22 64- 28

25- 34 29 65- 49 25- 46 45 65- 49 25- 25 21 65- 24

26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1
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1.75 m 1.95 m 1.84 m

06-24-92 Austria 10-03-81 Sweden 02-05-85 Portugal

Defender (8) Forward (2) Forward (3)

8 15 6 8 36 0 37 34 9

C 1 B 2 B 5

11/12/66 FC: 2 6 11/12/66 FC: 4 15 12/21/66 FC: 2 7

11- 2 45 51- 22 11- 2 10 51- 9 11- 2 10 51- 9

12- 36 26 52- 32 12- 44 27 52- 48 12- 27 38 52- 44

13- 43 3 53- 24 13- 15 3 53- 14 13- 15 3 53- 14

14- 22 47 54- 50 14- 26 47 54- 50 14- 47 47 54- 50

15- 7 44 55- 6 15- 7 11 55- 6 15- 7 11 55- 6

16- 32 32 56- 32 16- 44 28 56- 26 16- 39 18 56- 49

21- 22 44 61- 33 21- 32 37 61- 16 21- 20 33 61- 16

22- 4 28 62- 22 22- 4 12 62- 37 22- 4 12 62- 49

23- 33 48 63- 48 23- 48 48 63- 48 23- 28 48 63- 48

24- 33 5 64- 24 24- 21 5 64- 13 24- 19 5 64- 13

25- 8 33 65- 40 25- 8 17 65- 45 25- 8 17 65- 49

26- 49 21 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1
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1.69 m 1.8 m 1.8 m

06-24-87 Argentina 01-23-84 Netherlands 02-14-88 Argentina

Forward (4) Midfielder (4) Midfielder (6)

29 35 11 15 35 6 14 36 17

A 4 B 3 C 2

11/14/66 FC: 1 7 11/12/66 FC: 1 6 11/22/66 FC: 2 4

11- 2 10 51- 9 11- 2 10 51- 9 11- 2 42 51- 39

12- 22 41 52- 28 12- 29 46 52- 42 12- 22 38 52- 21

13- 15 3 53- 14 13- 24 3 53- 25 13- 29 3 53- 32

14- 47 47 54- 50 14- 22 47 54- 50 14- 31 47 54- 50

15- 7 11 55- 6 15- 7 11 55- 6 15- 7 26 55- 6

16- 27 18 56- 24 16- 30 37 56- 21 16- 40 30 56- 40

21- 20 25 61- 16 21- 38 42 61- 35 21- 40 42 61- 26

22- 4 12 62- 49 22- 4 12 62- 29 22- 4 25 62- 22

23- 23 37 63- 48 23- 24 46 63- 48 23- 29 48 63- 48

24- 19 5 64- 13 24- 43 5 64- 37 24- 44 5 64- 21

25- 8 17 65- 49 25- 8 32 65- 49 25- 8 42 65- 31

26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 49 49 66- 1
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INJ:RC/YC/F:

PK:

34-

33-

WGT:

32-

41-

CK:46

Angel Fabian (Hernandez)

70 kg

Offensive:

WGT:HGT:

SOG:

DOB:

Position:

34-

SOG:Offensive:

41-

42-

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

44-

42-

44-

43-

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

DI MARIA

45-

AST:

ROBBEN

AST:

HGT:

Position:

DOB:

74 kg

36-

43-

Arjen

46- 46-

45-

41-

36-

35-

32-

33-

31-

FS:CK:63

RC/YC/F: INJ:INJ:

PK:

AST:

FS:

DOB:

54PK:

Position:

RC/YC/F:

79 kgWGT:

Offensive:

HGT:

AST:SOG:

Position:

DOB:

Offensive:

CK:

WGT: 95 kg

PK: 63

AST:

RC/YC/F:

CK:

Offensive:

Position:

DOB:

SOG:

46-

67 kg

34-

36-

Lionel Andres "Leo" (Cuccittini)

MESSI

43-

44-

42-

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

WGT:HGT:
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41-

PK:

INJ:

54
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35-

CK:

33-
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FS:
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34-

35-

David Zlatan

DOB:

HGT: 70 kg

IBRAHIMOVICALABA

2014 UEFA Team of the Year
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33-
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WGT:HGT:

46

64 kg75 kg

FS:

DOB:

SOG:

CK: CK:

Philipp

LAHM

SOG:

Position:

AST:

PK: FS:

Offensive:

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

RAMOS

Sergio (Garcia)

HGT: WGT: 73 kg

Diego Roberto (Leal)

RC/YC/F:

SOG: AST:

Position:

PK: CK:46 FS:

DOB:

AST:

Position:

DOB:

Offensive: Offensive:

46PK:

32-

33-

34-

36-

INJ:

RONALDO

44-

41-

42-

43-

45-

46-

Cristiano (dos Santos Aveiro)

31-

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

35-

RC/YC/F



1.83 m 1.93 m
01-04-90 Germany 03-27-86 Germany

Midfielder (6) Goalkeeper

10 24 4 0 0 0

A 3 C 0

11/22/66 FC: 2 5 11/12/66 FC: 0 0

11- 2 38 51- 35 11- 1 3 51- 5

12- 26 33 52- 44 12- 10 6 52- 10

13- 27 3 53- 41 13- 1 2 53- 6

14- 30 47 54- 50 14- 10 10 54- 9

15- 7 23 55- 6 15- 4 1 55- 3

16- 24 39 56- 38 16- 5 4 56- 2

21- 32 31 61- 24 21- 3 4 61- 1

22- 4 41 62- 36 22- 1 4 62- 3

23- 31 48 63- 48 23- 10 10 63- 10

24- 31 5 64- 38 24- 2 2 64- 2

25- 8 42 65- 49 25- 2 4 65- 6

26- 49 49 66- 1 26- 1 4 66- 4
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KROOS
HGT:

RC/YC/F: INJ:
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32-

INJ:

31-
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46-

45-

34-

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

92 kg

FS:

SOG:

CK:

2014 UEFA Team of the Year

NEUER

Manuel Peter

HGT: WGT: 78 kg

Toni

RC/YC/F:

SOG: AST:

Position:

PK: CK:46 FS:

DOB:

AST:

Position:

DOB:

Offensive: Offensive:

11PK:


